>RNAO

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
6:35 p.m.
6:40 p.m.

6:50 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:25 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

7:55 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Registered Nurses’ Association of Ontario

LAssociation des infirmiéres et infirmiers
autorisés de 'Ontario

Queen’s Park Day Preparation Dinner Agenda
Eaton Chelsea Hotel — Mountbatten Salon
Wednesday, February 22, 2017
6:00-9:00 p.m.

Dinner starts

Welcome

Introduction

Outline of agenda for QP Day

Questions and comments

Outline of issues for discussion
with MPPs

Questions and comments

Strategy and engagement

Panel discussion

Questions and comments

Members meet at tables to
organize MPP meetings

All members

Carol Timmings
RNAO President

Doris Grinspun
RNAO CEO

Annie Ytterberg
Nursing and Health Policy Coordinator

All members

Kim Jarvi
Acting Director, Nursing and Health Policy

All members

Doris Grinspun
RNAO CEO

Carol Maxwell
President, Sioux Lookout Chapter

Kamala Persad-Ford
President, International Nursing Interest Group

Leighanne Swance
President, Nursing Students of Ontario

All members

All members



