

Queen's Park Day Preparation Dinner Agenda Eaton Chelsea Hotel – Mountbatten Salon Wednesday, February 22, 2017 6:00 – 9:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.	Dinner starts	All members
6:30 p.m.	Welcome	Carol Timmings RNAO President
6:35 p.m.	Introduction	Doris Grinspun RNAO CEO
6:40 p.m.	Outline of agenda for QP Day	Annie Ytterberg Nursing and Health Policy Coordinator
6:50 p.m.	Questions and comments	All members
7:00 p.m.	Outline of issues for discussion with MPPs	Kim Jarvi Acting Director, Nursing and Health Policy
7:15 p.m.	Questions and comments	All members
7:25 p.m.	Strategy and engagement	Doris Grinspun RNAO CEO
7:40 p.m.	Panel discussion	Carol Maxwell President, Sioux Lookout Chapter
		Kamala Persad-Ford President, International Nursing Interest Group
		Leighanne Swance President, Nursing Students of Ontario
7:55 p.m.	Questions and comments	All members
8:00 p.m.	Members meet at tables to organize MPP meetings	All members